DISBARMENT (2)

ATTORNEY

KELLEY, DANIEL B.
KWASNY, RICHARD JOSEPH

DISBARMENT BY CONSENT (5)
ATTORNEY

CAMPEN, GEORGE B
CONNOLLY, FRANCIS X
GLINN, ADAM ROBERT
SENICK, MICHAEL R

VESEL, DAVID A

SUSPENSION TERM (4)
ATTORNEY

BEVACQUA, VINCENT E - 3 mo.
KAPLAN, RACHEL DALE - 3 mo.
ROBERTS, RICHARD M - 3 mo.
TORRE, WILLIAM J - 12 mo.

CENSURE (4)
ATTORNEY

GROW, JEFFREY R
PROSKURCHENKO, KSENIA V
RAKOFSKY, JOSEPH
RINALDO, RICHARD P

PUBLIC REPRIMAND (2)
ATTORNEY

RABIN, HOWARD R
ROBINSON, CHERI S WILLIAMS

ADMONITION (4)
ATTORNEY

CONROY, JOHN L JR
DAWSON, MICHAEL COREY
STERNSTEIN, NEIL |
WILSON, WALTER N

OFFICE OF ATTORNEY ETHICS

QUARTERLY DISCIPLINE REPORT

(10/1/2015 to 12/31/2015)

ADMITTED
1998
1989

ADMITTED
1967
1971
1989
1973
1988

ADMITTED

1990
1992
1971
1984

ADMITTED

1975
2008
2010
2003

ADMITTED

2007
2001

ADMITTED

1975
2000
1975
1980

TOTAL FINAL DISCIPLINE

LOCATION

CAMDEN
MONMOUTH

LOCATION

HUDSON
ESSEX
MIDDLESEX
BERGEN

NORTH CAROLINA

LOCATION
ESSEX
BERGEN
ESSEX
BERGEN

LOCATION
MORRIS
UNION
MONMOUTH
UNION

LOCATION
MIDDLESEX
PENNSYLVANIA

LOCATION
CAMDEN
MIDDLESEX
GLOUCESTER
HUNTERDON

DECIDED

12/2/2015
12/7/2015

DECIDED

11/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/28/2015
11/19/2015
11/17/2015

DECIDED

12/09/2015
12/09/2015
11/04/2015
12/16/2015

DECIDED

10/23/2015
10/14/2015
11/04/2015
10/15/2015

DECIDED

10/22/2015
10/21/2015

DECIDED

10/16/2015
10/20/2015
12/16/2015
11/24/2015

EFFECTIVE

12/2/2015
12/7/2015

EFFECTIVE

11/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/28/2015
11/19/2015
11/17/2015

EFFECTIVE

01/07/2016
05/07/2012
12/04/2015
01/16/2016

EFEFECTIVE

10/23/2015
10/14/2015
11/04/2015
10/15/2015

EFFECTIVE

10/22/2015
10/21/2015

EFFECTIVE

10/16/2015
10/20/2015
12/16/2015
11/24/2015



TEMPORARY SUSPENSION (4)

ATTORNEY ADMITTED LOCATION DECIDED EFFECTIVE
ABONGWA, EMMANUEL N 1993 ESSEX 11/04/2015 11/04/2015
KENNEDY, JAMES WILLIAM 1983 OCEAN 12/09/2015 12/09/2015
MC DONALD, ANDREW T 2000 MONMOUTH 12/01/2015 12/29/2015
ROBERTS, RICHARD M 1971 ESSEX 10/26/2015 11/24/2015

TOTAL TEMPORARY DISCIPLINE........cciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiin e

REINSTATEMENTS (2)

ATTORNEY SUSPENDED  LOCATION DECIDED EFFECTIVE
BRONSON, LARRY 01/22/2008 NEW YORK 10/23/2015 10/23/2015
WASHINGTON, GORDON A 05/26/2010 MORRIS 12/10/2015 12/10/2015

TOTAL REINSTATEMENTS......oiiiiiiiiii e



